

Reading 21

Terms and Conditions

Participants are required to agree to the following disclaimer, declaration and other provisions:

In consideration of your acceptance of my entry to Reading 21 and any ancillary event or function (collectively "Event"), I hereby agree to abide by the terms and conditions as provided by Harbour Sports Club CIC, venue providers, and assisting entities (collectively "Event Organizer") which are listed as the followings:

I understand that by participating in the Event there are risks of injury, death, property damages and/or loss of any kind.

I am entering the Event voluntarily and I am willing to assume all my own risks and liabilities associated with participating in the Event.

I hereby waive, discharge and release the Event Organizer and any other individual or organization connected directly or indirectly with the Event from any and all rights and claims for liability, loss and/or damages that I may have in the event of injury, death, property damage and/or loss of any kind suffered or incurred by me in or arising from or during the Event, as a consequence of, or while traveling to or from the venue of the Event.

I acknowledge that it is my responsibility to understand the risks and I declare that I am physically fit to enter, participate in and/or complete the Event safely, and I have not been advised by a practicing medical practitioner not to enter the Event. I declare that I have reached the age of 18 or above on the date that I agreed to this disclaimer, declaration and other provisions.

I understand and consent to Harbour Sports Club CIC transferring and any provision of my personal data to the Event Organizer for the arrangement of the Event and as described below.

I hereby grant permission and consent to the Event Organizer and the media to utilize my personal information, appearance, name and voice, in connection with organizing and promoting the Event, in any and all media, and agree to waive any right of inspection or approval associated thereto, including but not limited to that my appearance and name may be used in the website, video, social media platform and publication of the Event Organizer related to the Event.

By completing this entry form, I agree to and confirm to accept all of the terms and conditions in the Official Rules, Terms and Conditions listed here, this disclaimer, declaration and other provisions, and any subsequent amendments of the Event that are posted on the official website, social media platform and promotion materials from time to time.